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CRONOMETRAJE OFICIAL

CARRERA DEL EBRO - ULTRA 30K - ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
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349
68
730
735
452
517
764
209
42
237
445
118
780
326
471
813
58
785
620
389
357
547
73
375
767
776
675
66
644
425
84
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722
481
154
762
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ABS-F
ABS-F
VET-B-F
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ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
VET-A-F
ABS-F
VET-A-F
VET-A-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
VET-B-F
VET-A-F
VET-A-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
VET-A-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
VET-B-F
VET-A-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
ABS-F
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20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27

ESTHER ARIAS ENERO

IDOYA GUERRERO GONZALEZ
CARMEN ASENSIO LAHOZ
SONIA SANTANDER BALLESTIN
ELENA SANZ ALONSO

ESTHER MAILLO SENERO
GISELA MIRALLES ZALDIVAR
ANA MARIi A SOPENA PEREZ
ADELA DE LA CRUZ TRINADO
SANDRA ANRANGO

MIRIAM DURAN CORDOVA
ANASTASIA LOWISKY FIGUEROA
TATIANA BUENO RODRIGUEZ
ESPE TOLON SORO

ALEXANDRA GOMEZ EZPELETA
PILAR MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GOM
SILVIAVILALTAVICENTR
ISABEL ARNAU BELMONTE
IRENE TORRES GAGO

SANDRA PEREZ PINOS

CLAUDIA LACUEVA BELTRAN
GORETTI HERNANDEZ LORENZO
MARIA MORGADO BERDUN
ANTONIO BAILO PUJOS

MARIA JIMENEZ GOMEZ
BEATRIZ STOCKFLETH PERNAUTE
PATRICIA TEJEDOR MARMOL
MAYTE ROMERO MORILLAS
CHARO ASENSIO BAZAN
CRISTINA REQUENA BETEGON
BEATRIZ LOPEZ AVILA

ANA BARRAS. RAMOS

OLGA ROCA SAMPER
NATALIA SANCHO CONDE
VANESA MARTINEZ HANSEN
JESICA CARRASCO MARTINEZ
LAURA SOLANO MARTINES
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2:19:48
2:26:42
2:29:55
2:40:00
2:40:42
2:41:21
2:44:05
2:45:41
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:50:30
2:50:56
2:52:09
2:52:48
2:55:49
2:57:13
2:58:04
3:00:51
3:01:40
3:01:53
3:02:58
3:03:18
3:04:56
3:06:00
3:06:00
3:06:23
3:07:11
3:10:02
3:10:09
3:11:08
3:11:12
3:11:53
3:11:53
3:14:21
3:29:39
3:34:56
3:48:44

2:19:46
2:26:34
2:29:52
2:39:57
2:40:26
2:41:15
2:43:50
2:45:34
2:47:13
2:46:59
2:50:23
2:50:34
2:51:44
2:52:20
2:55:17
2:57:02
2:57:26
3:00:44
3:01:33
3:01:47
3:02:46
3:02:45
3:04:40
3:05:44
3:05:44
3:06:11
3:06:39
3:09:24
3:09:35
3:11:02
3:10:57
3:11:34
3:11:35
3:14:05
3:29:16
3:34:24
3:48:11

04:39
04:53
04:59
05:19
05:20
05:22
05:27
05:31
05:34
05:33
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:50
05:54
05:54
06:01
06:03
06:03
06:05
06:05
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:18
06:19
06:22
06:21
06:23

06:23
06:28
06:58
07:08
07:36

06:53
10:07
20:12
20:54
21:33
24:17
25:53
27:27
27:27
30:41
31:08
32:21
33:00
36:00
37:25
38:16
41:02
41:52
42:05
43:09
43:30
45:08
46:12
46:12
46:35
47:23
50:14
50:21
51:20
51:24
52:05

52:05
54:32
09:51
15:08
28:56

WAKHAN RAIDERS

A.D. JALON

RUNNING ZARAGOZA TU COMUN
GRUPO 7:45

TRIATHLON UTEBO

AGM
ATLETISMO UTEBO

ASL LA PLACITA RUNNERS
LOS QUE CORREMOS/ LOS SED

AGM
AGM

PENA GUARA

ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AGM

CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO/

CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO/




